the second s	
WHEN RECORDED RETURN	201711220012
Skagit Bank	Skagit County Auditor \$74.00
	1 10:19AM
Filed for Record at Request of	
Land Title Company & Escrow	
Order 01-162270-0	
	ECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as trustee under that certain De NADINE FOIST	eed of Trust, dated July 21 2015 in which Is grantor
SKAGIT BANK	is beneficiary, recorded on
JULY 28 2015	as Auditor's No.
201507280011 records of SKAGI	County, Washington, having received from the equest to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	d by said trustee in and to the property described in said ashington, as follows:
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa Dated <u>NOVEMBER 21 2017</u> STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF SKAGIT ON THIS 21ST DAY OF NOVEMBER before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and 1 Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, persona ELDON BROWN to me known to authorized signatory of LAND TITLE AN The corporation that executed the foregoing instrumed	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager With AND WRANTHOW NOTARY PUBLIC SEPT 06, 2021 SEPT 06,
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa	LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager With Avridov KANTHOW NOTARY PUBLIC NOTARY PUBLIC SEPT 06, 2021 SEPT 0
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa Dated <u>NOVEMBER 21 2017</u> STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF SKAGIT ON THIS 21ST DAY OF NOVEMBER before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and 9 Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, persona ELDON BROWN to me known to authorized signatory of LAND TITLE AN The corporation that executed the foregoing instrume deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes th oath stated that he is authorized to execute the se	Ashington, as follows: LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager With CANTHON KANTH
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa Dated <u>NOVEMBER 21 2017</u> STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF SKAGIT ON THIS 21ST DAY OF NOVEMBER before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and 9 Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, persona ELDON BROWN to me known to authorized signatory of LAND TITLE AN The corporation that executed the foregoing instrume deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes the	Ashington, as follows: LAND TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY By: Eldon Brown (Name-Title) Manager With CANTHON KANTH
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa Dated <u>NOVEMBER 21 2017</u> STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF SKAGIT ON THIS 21ST DAY OF NOVEMBER before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and 9 Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, persona ELDON BROWN to me known to authorized signatory of LAND TITLE AN The corporation that executed the foregoing instrume deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes th oath stated that he is authorized to execute the se	A 2017 for the State of ally appeared be the VD ESCROW CO ent, and acknowledged said instrument to be the Hee and voluntary act and herein mentioned, and on aid instrument day and year first above written.
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa Dated <u>NOVEMBER 21 2017</u> STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF SKAGIT ON THIS 21ST DAY OF NOVEMBER before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and 4 Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, persona ELDON BROWN to me known to authorized signatory of LAND TITLE AN The corporation that executed the foregoing instrume deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes th oath stated that he is authorized to execute the se	A 2017 for the State of ally appeared be the ND ESCROW CO ent, and acknowledged said instrument to be the Mee and voluntary act and herein mentioned, and on aid instrument day and year first above written.
Deed of Trust, situated in SKAGIT County, Wa Dated <u>NOVEMBER 21 2017</u> STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF SKAGIT ON THIS 21ST DAY OF NOVEMBER before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and 9 Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, persona ELDON BROWN to me known to authorized signatory of LAND TITLE AN The corporation that executed the foregoing instrume deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes th oath stated that he is authorized to execute the se	A 2017 for the State of ally appeared be the VD ESCROW CO ent, and acknowledged said instrument to be the Hee and voluntary act and herein mentioned, and on aid instrument day and year first above written.